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For SaleR-2
7,050 0.16

2018

Opportunity to acquire a well-maintained and upgraded 8-unit apartment centrally located in
Greater   Victoria. Close proximity to the University
Hospital, and downtown. Full info    package available.

1912

$6,255.02

$2,690,000
C8025685

2312 WARK STREET

V0V 0V0

Macdonald Commercial Real Estate Services Ltd.

Asset

None
Tenant

Out of TownV

Freehold

Wood Frame

Multi-Family Commercial
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Multi-Family Commercial

Out of Town




